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71  exclaim series

Angled 3”  
Column with  
Standard 
Glides

2.
75

”

Angled 2”  
Column with  
Standard 
Glides

2”

Exclaim Base Configurations

Exclaim is both simple, yet sophisticated. These angled 
square columns build a collection of attractive tables 

with a variety of base configurations. 

Exclaim Options
Locking Casters  
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.  

Folding Bases 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Nesting Tables 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Flip Tops 
are not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Powerbox  
Mounting Plate  
is not available on 
Exclaim tables.

Chrome Finish 
ONLY available on 
Exclaim 3” angled 
columns at Standard 
or Lounge heights for 
$110 per column. (Not 
available on 2” columns)

Wire Management Holes  
Two built-in wire 
management mouse 
holes available for 
$32 per leg on the 
3” columns only. Not 
available on chrome.

Magnetic Wire 
Management 
Leg Covers  
Magnetically attaches 
onto any square leg and 
are $67 each.

Special Heights  
of 42” are available on 
all standard Exclaim 
tables for $53 per 
column. Special height of 
18” is available on select 
Exclaim models shown on 
pages 154-155.

Other custom heights are 
not available on Exclaim.

MMLCCHLC

NE

FD

FT

PB

X ConfigurationV ConfigurationA Configuration

SH
WMH
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71  exclaim series

3” Radius Corners 
can be added to any 
table for $58.

Ganging Plates & Knobs 
can be added to most 
table shapes for $42 
(includes 2 plates and 8 
knobs per table).

Lightweight Tops 
can be added to any 
square or rectangular 
table for $121. 

Grommets  
can be added to any 
table for $42 each.  
To see specific locations, 
see page 217.

GRRC

GN

Exclaim Top Options
LT

Exclaim Top Shapes

Round
p.163

Square
p.163

Boat
p.158

Racetrack
p.159

Elliptical
p.160

Rectangle
p.156

D-shaped
p.162

Exclaim Edge Options	 (corresponds with 3 columns of pricing)

3mm PVC 

	� 3P 
Flat

	� 3P 
Reed

	

3mm PVC

	� 3K 
Knife

3mm Wood 

	� 3W 
Flat

Round
p.154

Square
p.154

Rectangle
p.155

Exclaim Lounge Height Top Shapes

Quick-Connect Ganging 
Brackets can be added 
to any table for $42 
(includes 4 connectors  
per table).

QG
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71  exclaim series

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 24 Angled 2" 71SQ2424Q2-SH.18 887 932 1,016

30 x 30 Angled 2" 71SQ3030Q2-SH.18 948 1,018 1,113

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71SQ3636Q2-SH.18 1,022 1,122 1,225

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71SQ4242Q2-SH.18 1,109 1,244 1,350

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71SQ4848Q2-SH.18 1,210 1,384 1,490

18”H Square with 4 Columns

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

30 x 30 Angled 2" 71RD30Q2-SH.18 1,007 1,101 1,147

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71RD36Q2-SH.18 1,095 1,224 1,267

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71RD42Q2-SH.18 1,211 1,386 1,418

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71RD48Q2-SH.18 1,244 1,433 1,477

54 x 54 Angled 2" 71RD54Q2-SH.18 1,434 1,698 1,709

60 x 60 Angled 2" 71RD60Q2-SH.18 1,460 1,735 1,761

18”H Round with 4 Columns

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 24 Angled 2" 71RD24Q2(3)-SH.18 747 808 855

18”H Round with 3 Columns

$ $ $

SH.18  18” Lounge Height

3 Heights Available
Lounge Height of 18” is available on 
square, round, and rectangular tables. 
These models are designated with a 
“-SH.18” in the model number and are 
listed on the next two pages.

Standard Height of 29” is shown on 
all standard models in the Exclaim 
line listed on pages 156-163. Custom 
heights outside of the three shown 
here are not available.

Standing Height of 42” is available  
on any standard Exclaim table.  
Simply add “-SH.42” to the model 
number and add $53 per column  
to the list prices on pages 156-163.

42”

29”

18”
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18”H Rectangular with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

20 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2036Q2.A-SH.18 941 1,008 1,096

20 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2048Q2.A-SH.18 996 1,085 1,186

20 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2060Q2.A-SH.18 1,021 1,121 1,244

20 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2072Q2.A-SH.18 1,068 1,187 1,325

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.A-SH.18 941 1,008 1,106

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.A-SH.18 996 1,085 1,195

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.A-SH.18 1,021 1,121 1,253

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.A-SH.18 1,068 1,187 1,335

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.A-SH.18 981 1,065 1,165

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.A-SH.18 1,049 1,160 1,269

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.A-SH.18 1,070 1,189 1,322

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.A-SH.18 1,123 1,264 1,410

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.A-SH.18 1,103 1,235 1,343

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.A-SH.18 1,184 1,348 1,461

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.A-SH.18 1,234 1,419 1,547

$ $ $

18”H Rectangular with V ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.V-SH.18 941 1,008 1,106

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.V-SH.18 996 1,085 1,195

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.V-SH.18 1,021 1,121 1,253

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.V-SH.18 1,068 1,187 1,335

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.V-SH.18 981 1,065 1,165

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.V-SH.18 1,049 1,160 1,269

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.V-SH.18 1,070 1,189 1,322

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.V-SH.18 1,123 1,264 1,410

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.V-SH.18 1,103 1,235 1,343

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.V-SH.18 1,184 1,348 1,461

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.V-SH.18 1,234 1,419 1,547

$ $ $

SH.18  18” Lounge Height
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71  exclaim series
Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

20 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2036Q2.X 941 1,008 1,096

20 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2048Q2.X 996 1,085 1,186

20 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2060Q2.X 1,021 1,121 1,244

20 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2072Q2.X 1,152 1,271 1,410

20 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC2084Q2.X 1,244 1,399 1,540

20 x 90 Angled 2" 71TC2090Q2.X 1,298 1,476 1,614

20 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC2096Q2.X 1,298 1,476 1,629

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC2436Q2.X 941 1,008 1,106

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC2448Q2.X 996 1,085 1,195

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC2460Q2.X 1,021 1,121 1,253

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC2472Q2.X 1,152 1,271 1,419

24 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC2484Q2.X 1,244 1,399 1,549

24 x 90 Angled 2" 71TC2490Q2.X 1,298 1,476 1,624

24 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC2496Q2.X 1,298 1,476 1,638

30 x 36 Angled 2" 71TC3036Q2.X 981 1,065 1,165

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3048Q2.X 1,049 1,160 1,269

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3060Q2.X 1,070 1,189 1,322

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3072Q2.X 1,123 1,264 1,410

30 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC3084Q2.X 1,336 1,528 1,666

30 x 90 Angled 2" 71TC3090Q2.X 1,404 1,624 1,755

30 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC3096Q2.X 1,404 1,624 1,770

Rectangular with X Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71TC3648Q2.V 1,103 1,235 1,343

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71TC3660Q2.V 1,184 1,348 1,461

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71TC3672Q2.V 1,234 1,419 1,547

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71TC3684Q2.V 1,430 1,658 1,782

36 x 90 Angled 2" 71TC3690Q2.V 1,509 1,770 1,885

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71TC3696Q2.V 1,509 1,770 1,900

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4260Q3.V 1,279 1,472 1,579

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4272Q3.V 1,375 1,606 1,714

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4284Q3.V 1,551 1,820 1,929

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71TC4290Q3.V 1,642 1,945 2,043

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4296Q3.V 1,642 1,945 2,057

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4860Q3.V 1,305 1,508 1,623

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4872Q3.V 1,458 1,722 1,820

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4884Q3.V 1,551 1,820 1,944

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71TC4890Q3.V 1,643 1,947 2,060

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4896Q3.V 1,643 1,947 2,074

Rectangular with V Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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71  exclaim series
Rectangular with V6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC42120Q3.V6 2,462 2,912 2,974

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC42144Q3.V6 2,646 3,171 3,237

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC48120Q3.V6 2,472 2,928 3,001

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC48144Q3.V6 2,659 3,189 3,266

$ $ $

Rectangular with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4260Q3.A 1,279 1,472 1,579

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4272Q3.A 1,375 1,606 1,714

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4284Q3.A 1,551 1,820 1,929

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71TC4290Q3.A 1,642 1,945 2,043

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4296Q3.A 1,642 1,945 2,057

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71TC4860Q3.A 1,305 1,508 1,623

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71TC4872Q3.A 1,458 1,722 1,820

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71TC4884Q3.A 1,551 1,820 1,944

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71TC4890Q3.A 1,643 1,947 2,060

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71TC4896Q3.A 1,643 1,947 2,074

$ $ $

Rectangular with A6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC42120Q3.A6 2,462 2,912 2,974

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC42144Q3.A6 2,646 3,171 3,237

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71TC48120Q3.A6 2,472 2,928 3,001

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71TC48144Q3.A6 2,659 3,189 3,266

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 x 120 Angled 3" 71BT36120Q3.V6 2,994 3,658 3,523

36 x 48 x 144 Angled 3" 71BT36144Q3.V6 3,287 4,068 3,905

Boat-shaped with V6 Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

30 x 42 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3084Q3.V 1,791 2,155 2,149

30 x 42 x 90 Angled 3" 71BT3090Q3.V 1,920 2,336 2,305

30 x 42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71BT3096Q3.V 1,920 2,336 2,320

36 x 48 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3684Q3.V 1,919 2,334 2,298

36 x 48 x 90 Angled 3" 71BT3690Q3.V 2,066 2,539 2,473

36 x 48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71BT3696Q3.V 2,066 2,539 2,489

Boat-shaped with V Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 x 84 Angled 3" 71BT3684Q3.A 1,919 2,334 2,298

36 x 48 x 90 Angled 3" 71BT3690Q3.A 2,066 2,539 2,473

36 x 48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71BT3696Q3.A 2,066 2,539 2,489

Boat-shaped with A Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 x 120 Angled 3" 71BT36120Q3.A6 2,994 3,658 3,523

36 x 48 x 144 Angled 3" 71BT36144Q3.A6 3,287 4,068 3,905

Boat-shaped with A6 Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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Racetrack with V ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71RT3660Q2.V 1,443 1,712 1,710

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71RT3672Q2.V 1,443 1,712 1,739

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71RT3684Q2.V 1,762 2,126 2,111

36 x 90 Angled 2" 71RT3690Q2.V 1,895 2,310 2,272

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71RT3696Q2.V 1,895 2,310 2,286

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4284Q3.V 1,789 2,151 2,146

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71RT4290Q3.V 1,920 2,336 2,305

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4296Q3.V 1,920 2,336 2,320

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4884Q3.V 2,066 2,539 2,459

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71RT4890Q3.V 2,066 2,539 2,473

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4896Q3.V 2,066 2,539 2,489

$ $ $$ $ $

Racetrack with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4284Q3.A 1,789 2,151 2,146

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71RT4290Q3.A 1,920 2,336 2,305

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4296Q3.A 1,920 2,336 2,320

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71RT4884Q3.A 2,066 2,539 2,459

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71RT4890Q3.A 2,066 2,539 2,473

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71RT4896Q3.A 2,066 2,539 2,489

$ $ $$ $ $

Racetrack with A6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT42120Q3.A6 2,977 3,636 3,497

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT42144Q3.A6 3,268 4,042 3,876

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT48120Q3.A6 2,994 3,659 3,524

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT48144Q3.A6 3,288 4,069 3,906

$ $ $

Racetrack with V6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT42120Q3.V6 2,977 3,636 3,497

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT42144Q3.V6 3,268 4,042 3,876

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71RT48120Q3.V6 2,994 3,659 3,524

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71RT48144Q3.V6 3,288 4,069 3,906

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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71  exclaim series
Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

30 x 54 Angled 2" 71EL3054Q2.X 1,196 1,365 1,401

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71EL3060Q2.X 1,241 1,428 1,462

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71EL3660Q2.X 1,336 1,561 1,579

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71EL3672Q2.X 1,443 1,712 1,720

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71EL3684Q2.X 1,641 1,955 1,951

36 x 90 Angled 2" 71EL3690Q2.X 1,749 2,105 2,082

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71EL3696Q2.X 1,749 2,105 2,093

Elliptical with X Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4272Q3.V 1,582 1,896 1,881

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4284Q3.V 1,789 2,151 2,123

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71EL4290Q3.V 1,922 2,339 2,282

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4296Q3.V 1,922 2,339 2,294

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4872Q3.V 1,690 2,046 2,011

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4884Q3.V 2,066 2,540 2,441

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71EL4890Q3.V 2,066 2,540 2,452

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4896Q3.V 2,066 2,540 2,464

Elliptical with V Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL42120Q3.V6 2,977 3,636 3,456

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL42144Q3.V6 3,268 4,042 3,822

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL48120Q3.V6 2,994 3,659 3,485

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL48144Q3.V6 3,288 4,069 3,855

Elliptical with V6 Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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71  exclaim series
Elliptical withA ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4272Q3.A 1,582 1,896 1,881

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4284Q3.A 1,789 2,151 2,123

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71EL4290Q3.A 1,922 2,339 2,282

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4296Q3.A 1,922 2,339 2,294

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71EL4872Q3.A 1,690 2,046 2,011

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71EL4884Q3.A 2,066 2,540 2,441

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71EL4890Q3.A 2,066 2,540 2,452

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71EL4896Q3.A 2,066 2,540 2,464

$ $ $

Elliptical with A6 ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL42120Q3.A6 2,977 3,636 3,456

42 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL42144Q3.A6 3,268 4,042 3,822

48 x 120 Angled 3" 71EL48120Q3.A6 2,994 3,659 3,485

48 x 144 Angled 3" 71EL48144Q3.A6 3,288 4,069 3,855

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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71  exclaim series
Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

24 x 36 Angled 2" 71D2436Q2.X 996 1,085 1,153

24 x 48 Angled 2" 71D2448Q2.X 1,069 1,189 1,265

24 x 60 Angled 2" 71D2460Q2.X 1,144 1,293 1,376

24 x 72 Angled 2" 71D2472Q2.X 1,218 1,397 1,487

24 x 84 Angled 2" 71D2484Q2.X 1,154 1,273 1,438

24 x 90 Angled 2" 71D2490Q2.X 1,415 1,637 1,739

24 x 96 * Angled 2" 71D2496Q2.X 1,452 1,690 1,795

30 x 48 Angled 2" 71D3048Q2.X 1,144 1,293 1,358

30 x 60 Angled 2" 71D3060Q2.X 1,237 1,423 1,490

30 x 72 Angled 2" 71D3072Q2.X 1,330 1,553 1,622

30 x 84 Angled 2" 71D3084Q2.X 1,507 1,768 1,838

30 x 90 Angled 2" 71D3090Q2.X 1,554 1,833 1,904

30 x 96 * Angled 2" 71D3096Q2.X 1,601 1,898 1,970

D-shaped with X Configuration

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 48 Angled 2" 71D3648Q2.V 1,218 1,397 1,452

36 x 60 Angled 2" 71D3660Q2.V 1,330 1,553 1,604

36 x 72 Angled 2" 71D3672Q2.V 1,442 1,710 1,756

36 x 84 Angled 2" 71D3684Q2.V 1,637 1,950 1,993

36 x 90 Angled 2" 71D3690Q2.V 1,694 2,029 2,069

36 x 96 * Angled 2" 71D3696Q2.V 1,750 2,107 2,146

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4260Q3.V 1,798 2,198 2,127

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4272Q3.V 1,798 2,198 2,157

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4284Q3.V 1,913 2,325 2,305

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71D4290Q3.V 1,987 2,429 2,401

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4296Q3.V 2,061 2,532 2,496

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4860Q3.V 1,839 2,256 2,184

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4872Q3.V 1,839 2,256 2,214

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4884Q3.V 1,923 2,340 2,328

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71D4890Q3.V 1,998 2,445 2,425

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4896Q3.V 2,072 2,549 2,522

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71D5454Q3.V 1,718 2,087 2,048

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71D6060Q3.V 1,728 2,099 2,085

D-shaped with V Configuration

$ $ $

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 
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71  exclaim series
D-shaped with A ConfigurationTop Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4260Q3.A 1,798 2,198 2,127

42 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4272Q3.A 1,798 2,198 2,157

42 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4284Q3.A 1,913 2,325 2,305

42 x 90 Angled 3" 71D4290Q3.A 1,987 2,429 2,401

42 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4296Q3.A 2,061 2,532 2,496

48 x 60 Angled 3" 71D4860Q3.A 1,839 2,256 2,184

48 x 72 Angled 3" 71D4872Q3.A 1,839 2,256 2,214

48 x 84 Angled 3" 71D4884Q3.A 1,923 2,340 2,328

48 x 90 Angled 3" 71D4890Q3.A 1,998 2,445 2,425

48 x 96 * Angled 3" 71D4896Q3.A 2,072 2,549 2,522

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71D5454Q3.A 1,718 2,087 2,048

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71D6060Q3.A 1,728 2,099 2,085

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

36 x 36 Angled 2" 71SQ3636Q2 1,022 1,122 1,225

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71SQ4242Q2 1,109 1,244 1,350

Angled 3" 71SQ4242Q3 1,134 1,269 1,376

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71SQ4848Q2 1,210 1,384 1,490

Angled 3" 71SQ4848Q3 1,235 1,410 1,516

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71SQ5454Q3 1,349 1,569 1,670

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71SQ6060Q3 1,475 1,746 1,839

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

48 x 48 Angled 2" 71RD48Q2 1,244 1,433 1,477

54 x 54 Angled 3" 71RD54Q3 1,459 1,724 1,734

60 x 60 Angled 3" 71RD60Q3 1,485 1,760 1,787

$ $ $

Top Size Base Model Number 3P 3K 3W

42 x 42 Angled 2" 71RD42Q2(3) 1,034 1,210 1,241

48 x 48 Angled 3" 71RD48Q3(3) 1,085 1,274 1,319

$ $ $

Square with 4 Columns

Round with 3 Columns

Round with 4 Columns

* $200 NET surcharge per order for oversized pallet 


